Crystal Classic 2020

Level Num Full Name USAG Gym AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
3 135 Brynndyl Mellor 1845466 Energym Gymnastics JrA 1 9.125 9.350 8.775 9.450 36.700
3 137 Parker Way 1851551 Energym Gymnastics JrA 1 9.375 9.075 9.250 8.950 36.650
3 157 Autumn Wacker 1573764 The Gymnastics Zone JrA 1 9.350 9.225 8.950 8.750 36.275
3 138 Elliana White 1855005 Energym Gymnastics JrA 1 9.275 8.650 9.200 8.900 36.025
3 110 Brecken Garringer 1872600 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrA 1 9.325 8.725 9.050 8.600 35.700
3 133  Addyson Bakaturski 1840927 Energym Gymnastics JrA 1 9.050 8.200 8.900 8.700 34.850
3 109 Caroline Bunting 1872507 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrA 1 9.150 8.075 8.350 9.225 34.800
3 136  Ashrina Rushani 1857715 Energym Gymnastics JrA 1 9.100 8.200 8.475 8.650 34.425
3 111  Charlotte Secrest 1444215 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrA 1 8.750 8.575 8.050 8.350 33.725
3 112 Gemma Serafini 1447574 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrA 1 8.750 7.500 8.650 8.500 33.400
3 105 Janette Birkenheier 1872921 American Academy-Nor JrA 1 8.400 6.800 8.600 8.725 32.525
3 134 Emersen Johnson 1852513 Energym Gymnastics JrA 1 8.750 7.125 8.200 8.200 32.275
3 114 Olivia Angiulo 1439455 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrB 1 9.300 9.300 9.350 8.900 36.850
3 158 Violet Crary 1389112 The Gymnastics Zone JrB 1 8.650 9.175 9.575 9.350 36.750
3 113  Molly Alford 1448911 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrB 1 9.150 9.100 9.000 9.350 36.600
3 116  Kyla McBreen 1449118 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrB 1 9.125 9.100 8.800 9.475 36.500
3 159 Lillian Zubor 1567392 The Gymnastics Zone JrB 1 9.050 9.075 9.050 8.800 35.975
3 139 Eliana Gilson 1842211 Energym Gymnastics JrB 1 9.000 9.100 8.800 8.800 35.700
3 115 Kyleigh Klappenbach 1872698 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrB 1 8.825 8.550 8.550 9.050 34.975
3 117  Allison Ougheltree 1872770 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrB 1 8.925 8.575 7.850 9.000 34.350
3 106 Blaire Chalmers 1871642 American Academy-Nor JrB 1 8.900 7.425 8.550 8.925 33.800
3 107 Addison Reese 1872271 American Academy-Nor JrB 1 8.650 7.200 7.950 8.300 32.100
3 108 Reese Rose 1875922 American Academy-Nor JrB 1 8.300 7.075 7.825 6.750  29.950
3 118 Brooklyn Vallee 1872807 Crystal Lake Gymnast JrB 1 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
3 121  Brooklyn Boling 1855443 Crystal Lake Gymnast SrA 1 9.275 9.375 9.125 9.150 36.925
3 123  Elizabeth Chamberlin 1872519 Crystal Lake Gymnast SrA 1 9.250 9.400 9.200 8.950 36.800
3 161 Margo Martensen 1382485 The Gymnastics Zone SrA 1 9.025 9.475 9.050 9.175 36.725
3 162 Madelyn Ripper 1382359 The Gymnastics Zone SrA 1 9.150 8.825 9.250 9.500 36.725
3 163 Brooke Ruffner 1837613 The Gymnastics Zone SrA 1 9.250 9.225 8.750 9.075 36.300
3 124  Alyssa Evans 1872565 Crystal Lake Gymnast SrA 1 8.925 8.525 9.200 9.275 35.925
3 160 Kyralensen 1861575 The Gymnastics Zone SrA 1 9.225 8.925 8.800 8.950 35.900
3 122 Madison Carver 1872511 Crystal Lake Gymnast SrA 1 9.200 9.150 8.825 8.650 35.825
3 120 Sophia Bello 1872470 Crystal Lake Gymnast SrA 1 9.000 9.000 8.600 8.725 35.325
3 165 Meloddi Wetu 1383432 The Gymnastics Zone SrA 1 9.150 8.000 8.850 9.050 35.050
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164
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101
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129
151
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131
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Emily Babbitt
Merideth Smith
Adelyn Harbecke
Ava Stubblefield
Avery Hinman
Eloise Fisher
Maya Chetreanu
Sophie Binkowski
Sierra Kuhlman
Taryn Sorensen
Riley Bryant
Tenley Ramsey
Isabella Culotta
Kennedi Copeland
Taniya Moore
Natalie Sieloff
Jordan Lisafeld
Samantha Main
Leah Hilde
Caileigh Duffy
Hope Jones
Izabela Piekut
Anna Henningsen
Jessie Merritt
Olivia Brzozowska
Sanvi Reddy
Elena Delord
Grace Helbing
Alyce Richmond
Riley Johnson
Rithi Pulluru
Macy Glosser
Audrey Hjerpe
Addison Quinn

Crystal Classic 2020

USAG Gym

1872456 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1571068 The Gymnastics Zone
1329212 Energym Gymnastics
1463103 Energym Gymnastics
1439576 American Academy
1437705 Energym Gymnastics
1391549 The Gymnastics Zone
1399305 Energym Gymnastics
1438798 American Academy
1430962 American Academy
1410124 Energym Gymnastics
1413708 Energym Gymnastics
1293949 The Gymnastics Zone
1382402 The Gymnastics Zone
1410080 Energym Gymnastics
1329161 Energym Gymnastics
1329169 Energym Gymnastics
1881673 American Academy
1428207 Energym Gymnastics
1137954 The Gymnastics Zone
1316558 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1316707 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1329187 Energym Gymnastics
1449126 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1448921 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1490809 Legacy Elite

1872528 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1061014 Legacy Elite

1407403 Legacy Elite

1449042 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1484879 Legacy Elite

1860194 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1184274 Legacy Elite

1400794 Legacy Elite

AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor
SrA 1 8.550 8.900 8.650 8.700
SrA 1 8.500 8.850 8.350 8.500
Ir 1 9.100 8.450 9.550 9.200
Ir 1 8.650 8.775 8.950 9.075
Ir 1 8.575 9.150 8.975 8.725
Ir 1 8.475 9.050 8.800 8.900
Ir 1 8.325 8.850 8.850 8.875
Ir 1 8.500 7.900 9.000 8.800
Ir 1 8.325 8.675 8.325 8.850
Ir 1 8.400 8.575 8.475 8.650
Ir 1 8.350 7.400 9.150 8.675
Ir 1 8.100 7.400 9.150 8.675
Ir 1 8.450 7.550 8.500 8.250
Sr 1 9.300 9.025 9.325 8.850
Sr 1 9.150 8.325 9.550 9.275
Sr 1 8.700 8.250 8.900 9.250
Sr 1 8.850 8.425 8.625 9.050
Sr 1 8.775 8.725 8.825 8.600
Sr 1 8.525 8.275 9.275 8.750
Sr 1 8.250 8.825 8.800 8.950
Sr 1 8.150 8.375 8.700 8.875
Sr 1 8.825 9.000 9.150 6.900
Sr 1 8.150 7.700 9.050 8.450
Sr 1 8.250 7.300 8.050 7.425
Ir 1 9.025 9.325 9.050 9.325
Ir 1 8.200 8.775 9.150 9.300
Ir 1 8.800 7.975 9.100 9.325
Ir 1 8.375 8.200 8.150 9.575
Ir 1 8.825 7.600 8.650 9.200
Sr 1 8.875 9.000 9.150 9.450
Sr 1 8.750 8.525 9.300 9.200
Sr 1 8.800 8.225 9.050 8.975
Sr 1 8.400 9.050 8.300 9.000
Sr 1 8.775 8.450 8.475 9.050

AA
34.800
34.200
36.300
35.450
35.425
35.225
34.900
34.200
34.175
34.100
33.575
33.325
32.750
36.500
36.300
35.100
34.950
34.925
34.825
34.825
34.100
33.875
33.350
31.025
36.725
35.425
35.200
34.300
34.275
36.475
35.775
35.050
34.750
34.750



Level Num Full Name
XG 154 Chloe Beechey
XG 132 Madison Reeser
XB 218 Ruby Grenke
XB 217  Erica Flohr
XB 219 Arden Hoffman
XB 221  Emmalynn Tillery
XB 247  Alison Dzierzynski
XB 214  Aniyah Bolthouse
XB 216 Ava Engelkes
XB 220 Hadley Moore
XB 215 Charlie Engelkes
XB 225  Elizabth Kramper
XB 251 Paridhi Ranjan
XB 248 Anusha Rao Chintalapuc
XB 250 Marla Malone
XB 226 Nadia Pawelko
XB 222  Sandra Fisher
XB 224  Holland Hunt
XB 249 Keeley Koerner
XG 228 Taylor Smith
XG 206 Riley Clucas
XG 227 Madison Daubert
XG 209 Elyse Manning
XG 207 Laurin Heidelmeier
XG 208 Lillian Hetland
XG 210 Taylin Watson
XG 230 Katie Ericson
XG 211 Sophie Fox
XG 233  Elle Huhsman
XG 235 Diana Witt
XG 231 Brianna Gempeler
XG 232 Sidney Hoffman
XG 229 Payton Babcock
XG 234  Kayley Murphy

Crystal Classic 2020

USAG Gym

1062869 Legacy Elite
1876622 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1845993 Kids Spot
1308912 Kids Spot
1843384 Kids Spot
1487464 Kids Spot
1572001 Legacy Elite
1879030 Kids Spot
1863187 Kids Spot
1844305 Kids Spot
1863183 Kids Spot
1020360 Kids Spot
1893238 Legacy Elite
1871905 Legacy Elite
1570678 Legacy Elite
1396050 Kids Spot
1848063 Kids Spot
1398077 Kids Spot
1568264 Legacy Elite
1020363 Kids Spot
1007117 Energym Gymnastics
972463 Kids Spot
1147961 Energym Gymnastics
1403757 Energym Gymnastics
1400553 Energym Gymnastics
1148022 Energym Gymnastics
1210970 Kids Spot
1430410 Energym Gymnastics
1210949 Kids Spot
972456 Kids Spot
1309976 Kids Spot
972462 Kids Spot
972465 Kids Spot
1020340 Kids Spot

AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor
Sr 1 8.100 8.875 9.150 8.375
Sr 1 8.300 8.475 7.450 8.000
Ir 2 9.350 9.900 8.900 9.375
Ir 2 9.225 9.300 9.400 9.300
Jr 2 9.025 9.225 9.125 9.250
Ir 2 9.150 9.500 9.100 8.600
Ir 2 8.625 9.100 9.375 9.075
Ir 2 8.900 9.450 8.050 8.750
Ir 2 8.725 8.900 8.800 8.425
Ir 2 8.850 9.125 8.575 8.300
Ir 2 8.825 8.300 8.775 8.900
Sr 2 9.275 9.500 9.400 9.200
Sr 2 8.900 9.400 9.350 9.025
Sr 2 8.700 9.425 9.175 9.200
Sr 2 8.875 9.275 9.225 9.100
Sr 2 8.950 9.050 8.800 8.950
Sr 2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ir 2 8.675 9.450 9.250 9.300
Ir 2 9.100 9.250 8.950 9.000
Ir 2 8.700 9.225 8.675 9.300
Jr 2 8.500 8.950 8.475 9.050
Ir 2 8.075 8.475 7.800 8.725
Ir 2 8.375 8.800 7.100 8.650
Ir 2 8.325 7.050 8.250 8.950
Sr 2 8.575 9.325 8.650 9.375
Sr 2 8.750 9.300 8.400 9.200
Sr 2 8.650 9.125 9.025 8.850
Sr 2 9.225 9.225 7.950 9.125
Sr 2 8.775 9.025 8.175 9.200
Sr 2 8.625 9.075 8.275 8.900
Sr 2 8.400 8.975 8.625 8.100
Sr 2 8.425 7.500 8.975 8.850

AA
34.500
32.225
37.525
37.225
36.625
36.350
36.175
35.150
34.850
34.850
34.800
37.375
36.675
36.500
36.475
35.750

0.000

0.000

0.000
36.675
36.300
35.900
34.975
33.075
32.925
32.575
35.925
35.650
35.650
35.525
35.175
34.875
34.100
33.750



Level Num Full Name
XS 252 Emily Gee
XS 254  Emily Muthler
XS 237  Brinay Little
XS 239 Eleanor Powell
XS 240 Brynn Rotello
XS 238 Sydney Luety
XS 203  Sara Sidorowicz
XS 223 Emily Harrington
XS 253 Aya Kassem
XS 236 Isla Lentz
XS 201 Avery Babbitt
XS 204  Brooklynn Victor
XS 202  Brooklyn Blahnik
XS 205 Ruby Wawrzos
XS 242 Zoey Kleind|
XS 257 Audrey Diaz
XS 245  Alyssa Pryor
XS 243  Natalia Lara
XS 258 Caroline Dickinson
XS 256 Anastasia Contreras
XS 246  Sofie Real
XS 259 Amber Falkman
XS 241 Emily DeMoulin
XS 212 Ryelee Bogle
XS 260 Lilou Le Henaff
XS 128 Angelica Bielski
XS 255 Bella Boland
XS 213 Josie Squires
XS 244  Sarina Nguyen
8 307 Thea Scheuer
8 301 Sophia Caliendo
8 334 Julia Blasinski
8 335 Ava Bullock
8 329 Joscelyn Dieckman

Crystal Classic 2020

USAG Gym

1135679 Legacy Elite

1571998 Legacy Elite

1454367 Kids Spot

1407350 Kids Spot

1844284 Kids Spot

1852966 Kids Spot

1872797 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1309981 Kids Spot

1870338 Legacy Elite

1308922 Kids Spot

1872451 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1872820 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1872475 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1904173 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1210927 Kids Spot

1481962 Legacy Elite

1309983 Kids Spot

1390157 Kids Spot

1433291 Legacy Elite

1891496 Legacy Elite

1020339 Kids Spot

1475075 Legacy Elite

1020332 Kids Spot

1858138 Energym Gymnastics

1480367 Legacy Elite

1872462 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1569667 Legacy Elite

1846831 Energym Gymnastics
972458 Kids Spot
938985 Crystal Lake Gymnast

1004026 American Academy
627075 The Gymnastics Zone

1002079 The Gymnastics Zone
634528 Energym Gymnastics

AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor
Ir 2 9.100 9.275 9.500 9.550
Ir 2 8.750 9.600 9.650 9.300
Ir 2 9.250 9.550 9.250 8.875
Ir 2 9.050 9.325 9.350 8.825
Ir 2 8.800 9.600 9.000 9.100
Ir 2 8.800 9.250 9.175 9.000
Ir 2 8.900 9.300 9.025 8.825
Ir 2 9.000 9.100 8.800 8.750
Ir 2 8.950 8.700 9.500 8.425
Ir 2 8.850 9.025 8.900 8.500
Ir 2 8.575 9.550 8.450 8.600
Ir 2 8.650 9.275 8.450 8.650
Ir 2 8.375 9.050 8.525 8.800
Sr 2 9.550 9.750 9.475 9.050
Sr 2 9.325 9.575 9.300 9.525
Sr 2 9.225 9.525 9.400 8.900
Sr 2 9.000 9.250 9.550 8.875
Sr 2 8.875 9.075 9.075 9.475
Sr 2 9.225 9.575 8.950 8.600
Sr 2 8.975 9.050 9.525 8.700
Sr 2 8.825 8.725 9.500 9.100
Sr 2 8.750 9.125 9.200 9.050
Sr 2 9.000 8.675 9.100 9.250
Sr 2 8.950 9.125 9.050 8.825
Sr 2 8.450 8.925 9.100 8.700
Sr 2 8.825 9.000 8.300 8.925
Sr 2 8.725 8.875 8.800 8.625
Sr 2 8.925 8.900 8.950 8.075
Sr 2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ir 3 9.125 9.000 9.150 9.100
Jr 3 8.150 9.200 9.500 9.250
Ir 3 8.075 8.925 9.375 8.875
Ir 3 8.300 8.700 9.050 8.200
Ir 3 8.875 7.750 8.450 8.900

AA
37.425
37.300
36.925
36.550
36.500
36.225
36.050
35.650
35.575
35.275
35.175
35.025
34.750
37.825
37.725
37.050
36.675
36.500
36.350
36.250
36.150
36.125
36.025
35.950
35.175
35.050
35.025
34.850

0.000
36.375
36.100
35.250
34.250
33.975
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330
302
308
309
336
338
331
337
332
303
310
311
304
312
313
314
315
318
339
305
306
320
316
317
319
327
323
326
322
324
325
321
333
328

Isabella Yanos
Alexis Kemper
Nora Terhaar
Kaitlyn Taylor
Lilly Bruschuk
Rachel Helmke
Hailey Leonard
Joycelyn Crum
Ciara Mahan

Ava Greifenstein
Morgan Tidler
Audrey Burke
Irene Kearney
Brookelyn Klepfer
Sophia Krcik
Paige Magel
Madison Wilt
Teagan Perrone
Alexis Peterson
Claire Fritzmann
Olivia Tangorra
Courtney Sensabaugh
Clare Keane
Kathryn McEnery
Morgan Quinn
Sarah Willis
Gabriella Riley
Kendall Schaupp
Sydney Hallsten
Samantha Rose
Allison Schaupp
Josey Hackemack
Hannah Mekjian
Faith Emmert

Crystal Classic 2020

USAG Gym

1389927 Energym Gymnastics
1004021 American Academy
1006372 Crystal Lake Gymnast
957021 Crystal Lake Gymnast
585624 The Gymnastics Zone
613014 The Gymnastics Zone
1028205 Energym Gymnastics
583539 The Gymnastics Zone
634545 Energym Gymnastics
637237 American Academy
570240 Crystal Lake Gymnast
579107 Crystal Lake Gymnast
956475 American Academy
579324 Crystal Lake Gymnast
503256 Crystal Lake Gymnast
948667 Crystal Lake Gymnast
662287 Crystal Lake Gymnast
430210 Crystal Lake Gymnast
619880 The Gymnastics Zone
470653 American Academy
542676 American Academy
484469 Crystal Lake Gymnast
509035 Crystal Lake Gymnast
430206 Crystal Lake Gymnast
464800 Crystal Lake Gymnast
462345 Crystal Lake Gymnast
635086 Crystal Lake Gymnast
518308 Crystal Lake Gymnast
510423 Crystal Lake Gymnast
510678 Crystal Lake Gymnast
430999 Crystal Lake Gymnast
503526 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1007125 Energym Gymnastics
1283385 Crystal Lake Gymnast

AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor
Ir 3 8.025 7.850 8.750 8.650
Ir 3 7.600 8.500 7.875 9.000
Ir 3 7.925 8.500 0.000 0.000
Sr 3 9.500 9.100 8.875 9.025
Sr 3 9.000 8.575 9.275 8.725
Sr 3 8.100 9.000 9.150 9.125
Sr 3 9.000 8.700 8.825 8.550
Sr 3 9.300 8.200 8.325 8.525
Sr 3 8.375 0.000 7.750 8.475
Sr 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ir 3 9.200 5.200 8.475 8.625
Ir 3 8.775 7.500 6.350 8.725
Ir 3 9.475 0.000 7.950 8.300
Ir 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ir 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ir 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 3 9.050 8.250 9.050 8.350
Sr 3 8.750 8.400 8.600 8.675
Sr 3 8.675 7.700 8.375 8.000
Sr 3 8.600 8.300 8.525 6.575
Sr 3 6.550 6.150 8.750 8.825
Sr 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
All 3 9.325 8.925 8.125 8.650
All 3 8.775 8.150 8.750 8.900
All 3 9.150 7.400 8.875 8.600
All 3 8.950 7.800 8.225 8.450
All 3 9.100 0.000 8.750 7.650
All 3 0.000 8.400 0.000 0.000
All 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
All 3 8.700 8.950 8.400 8.725
All 3 8.875 8.150 7.750 8.475

AA
33.275
32.975
16.425
36.500
35.575
35.375
35.075
34.350
24.600

0.000

0.000
31.500
31.350
25.725

0.000

0.000

0.000
34.700
34.425
32.750
32.000
30.275

0.000

0.000

0.000
35.025
34.575
34.025
33.425
25.500

8.400

0.000
34.775
33.250
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403
440
404
401
402
422
441
407
406
443
423
424
405
455
442
427
425
456
409
428
408
426
412
430
410
429
431
411
413
445
444
446
416
434

Callie Morris
Elizabeth Lind
Francesca Shim
Nadia Balentine
Isabel Beverung
Samantha Schlueter
Yanna Tsiftilis
Megan Nicholas
Anna Mccarthy
Courtney Richied
Madalyn Bielawski
Allison Bielawski
Scarlet Mcllrath
Elizabeth Nampel
Abigail Lisafeld
Savannah Lowitzki
Elena Columbaro
Brooke Helmke
Mia Kaddatz
Alexis Zimmerman
Ava Greisman
Lucille Hawryluk
Allyson Krause
Naydelene Ortiz
Siena Delporte
Sophia Mercieri
Eva Yentsch

Charlotte Greifenstein

Jordyn Valfer
Samantha Smith
Jenna Feeney
Hailey Underwood
Guilianna Mulsoff
Natalia Maklezow

Crystal Classic 2020

USAG Gym

1250813 American Academy
1147912 Energym Gymnastics
1232082 American Academy
1435224 American Academy
1250806 American Academy
1321202 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1148011 Energym Gymnastics
1250796 American Academy
1466263 American Academy
1012728 Energym Gymnastics
1277098 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1277108 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1250783 American Academy
1018570 The Gymnastics Zone
1007122 Energym Gymnastics
1316608 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1448931 Crystal Lake Gymnast
992564 The Gymnastics Zone
1014546 American Academy
1449286 Crystal Lake Gymnast
964399 American Academy
1449032 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1181862 American Academy
1170266 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1067877 American Academy
1171285 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1317043 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1003991 American Academy
1003376 American Academy
1398553 Energym Gymnastics
1146474 Energym Gymnastics
1319557 Energym Gymnastics
964401 American Academy
1170169 Crystal Lake Gymnast

AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor
Ir 4 9.250 8.900 9.075 8.900
Ir 4 8.975 8.300 9.000 8.700
Ir 4 8.700 8.450 9.075 8.600
Ir 4 8.675 8.400 8.450 8.550
Ir 4 8.275 8.350 8.450 8.300
Ir 4 8.400 6.850 8.700 8.625
Ir 4 8.250 7.300 8.200 8.100
Sr 4 8.500 7.950 9.125 8.850
Sr 4 8.850 8.450 7.900 8.500
Sr 4 9.125 7.450 9.075 7.900
Sr 4 8.900 7.900 7.925 8.775
Sr 4 8.750 8.400 7.100 9.025
Sr 4 8.400 7.400 8.625 8.125
Sr 4 8.325 7.750 7.650 8.375
Sr 4 8.300 6.650 8.150 8.100
Ir 4 8.550 9.300 9.300 9.150
Ir 4 8.475 9.000 8.950 9.350
Jr 4 8.775 8.850 9.475 8.425
Jr 4 8.300 8.900 8.950 8.950
Ir 4 8.475 7.700 9.200 9.200
Jr 4 8.300 8.200 8.250 9.050
Ir 4 8.200 7.600 8.550 9.300
Sr 4 8.900 9.200 8.600 9.075
Sr 4 8.925 8.400 9.150 9.200
Sr 4 8.550 7.950 8.400 9.225
Sr 4 8.400 8.400 8.600 8.700
Sr 4 0.000 7.450 0.000 0.000
Sr 4 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 4 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ir 4 8.725 8.850 9.400 9.200
Jr 4 8.850 8.850 9.225 9.150
Ir 4 9.400 7.850 9.325 9.125
Ir 4 8.850 9.100 8.825 8.625
Ir 4 8.875 7.550 9.375 9.200

AA
36.125
34.975
34.825
34.075
33.375
32.575
31.850
34.425
33.700
33.550
33.500
33.275
32.550
32.100
31.200
36.300
35.775
35.525
35.100
34.575
33.800
33.650
35.775
35.675
34.125
34.100

7.450

0.000

0.000
36.175
36.075
35.700
35.400
35.000



Level Num Full Name
7 457  Penelope Zubor
7 432 Camille Cohn
7 433 Bailey Keller
7 414 Sofia Gagliano
7 415 Emily Krause
7 448 Annabella Simpson
7 417  Emily Buenzow
7 419 Isabel Gott
7 421 Madeline Seiple
7 435 Alexis Belyaev
7 418 Ava Contreras
7 436 Alexis Vallee
7 458 Jessica Helmke
7 420 Haley Kurak
7 447  Ellie Bend
XP 452 Jordyn Golden
XP 437 Madeleine Bartmess
XP 439 Loralei Rice
XP 450 Kylie Miller
XP 451 Emily Broda
XP 459 Lexi Knabel
XP 454  Grace Stavola
XP 460 Anna Martinez
XP 449 Leah Harbecke

Crystal Classic 2020

USAG Gym

1567391 The Gymnastics Zone
1011626 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1116000 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1004032 American Academy
1004043 American Academy
1007133 Energym Gymnastics
1004005 American Academy
632751 American Academy
1016912 American Academy
1018685 Crystal Lake Gymnast
650888 American Academy
1012013 Crystal Lake Gymnast
612982 The Gymnastics Zone
1278613 American Academy
961745 Energym Gymnastics
1022481 Kids Spot
1011486 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1449154 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1194034 Energym Gymnastics
1309955 Kids Spot
618173 The Gymnastics Zone
1345080 Legacy Elite
1011957 Crystal Lake Gymnast
1147860 Energym Gymnastics

AgeGrp Session Vault Bars Beam Floor
Jr 4 8.750 8.775 8.750 8.575
Ir 4 8.600 9.100 8.300 8.825
Ir 4 8.700 8.250 8.550 9.050
Ir 4 8.525 7.900 9.000 8.950
Ir 4 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 4 9.425 9.300 9.400 9.400
Sr 4 8.725 8.900 8.975 9.375
Sr 4 9.075 8.900 8.900 8.975
Sr 4 8.650 8.800 8.925 9.000
Sr 4 9.150 7.450 8.875 9.575
Sr 4 8.150 8.650 8.625 8.850
Sr 4 8.525 7.550 9.150 8.075
Sr 4 8.750 7.650 7.100 8.925
Sr 4 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sr 4 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
All 4 9.100 9.000 9.400 9.450
All 4 8.800 9.000 9.200 9.100
All 4 8.775 8.500 9.100 9.450
All 4 8.975 8.900 8.625 9.125
All 4 9.000 8.700 9.225 8.500
All 4 8.425 9.100 8.900 8.900
All 4 9.100 7.750 9.275 9.075
All 4 8.575 8.550 8.400 9.475
All 4 8.550 8.300 8.300 9.100

AA
34.850
34.825
34.550
34.375

0.000
37.525
35.975
35.850
35.375
35.050
34.275
33.300
32.425

0.000

0.000
36.950
36.100
35.825
35.625
35.425
35.325
35.200
35.000
34.250



